SILVER LAKE RESERVOIRSILVER LAKE RESERVOIR

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no
representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and
bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real
Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2025 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2025 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

THE RAYMUNDO GROUP

1311 N Allesandro Street,  Los Angeles, CA  90026

Pricing & Financial
Analysis

25Pricing & Financial Analysis24 Pricing & Financial Analysis

Income & Expenses
INCOME Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $198,840 $33,140 $213,240 $35,540

   Additional Income $1,500 $250 $1,500 $250

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $200,340 $33,390 $214,740 $35,790

   Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $5,965 $994 3.0% / $6,397 $1,066

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $194,375 $32,396 $208,343 $34,724

EXPENSES Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

Real Estate Taxes $26,063 $4,344 $26,063 $4,344

Insurance $6,939 $1,157 $6,939 $1,157

Utilities $13,074 $2,179 $13,074 $2,179

Repairs & Maintenance $3,000 $500 $3,000 $500

Trash $3,455 $576 $3,455 $576

Management Fee $9,719 $1,620 $10,417 $1,736

Reserves & Replacements $1,200 $200 $1,200 $200

Landscaping $986 $164 $986 $164

Pest Control $1,030 $172 $1,030 $172

Unit Turnover $1,500 $250 $1,500 $250

TOTAL EXPENSES $66,966 $11,161 $67,664 $11,277

Expenses per SF $16.24 $16.41

% of EGI 34.5% 32.5%

NET OPERATING INCOME $127,409 $21,235 $140,679 $23,446

Unit Mix
No. of
Units

Unit
Type

Approx.
SF

Current
Rents

Rent/
SF

Monthly
Income

Pro Forma
Rents

Rent/
SF

Monthly
Income

4 1 Bdr 1 Bath 550 $2,095-$2,595 $4.35 $9,580 $2,695 $4.90 $10,780

2 2 Bdr 1 Bath 900 $3,495 $3.88 $6,990 $3,495 $3.88 $6,990

6 TOTAL 4,123 $16,570 $17,770

1 Bdr 1 Bath
67%

2 Bdr 1 Bath
33%

1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Bdr 1 Bath

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

$4.50

$5.00

$0

$500

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

$2,500

$3,000

$3,500

$4,000

1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Bdr 1 Bath

UNIT MIX UNIT RENT & RENT/SF

27Pricing & Financial Analysis26 Pricing & Financial Analysis

Rent Roll
Unit Number Unit Type Unit SF Current Rent Rent/SF

Unit 1 2 Bdr 1 Bath Vacant 900 $3,495 $3.88

Unit 2 1 Bdr 1 Bath 550 $2,595 $4.72

Unit 3 1 Bdr 1 Bath 550 $2,395 $4.35

Unit 4 1 Bdr 1 Bath 550 $2,095 $3.81

Unit 5 2 Bdr 1 Bath 900 $3,495 $3.88